WBRA

DONNETTE SUMNER: WBRA DIRECTOR
PHONE: 801-721-8224 -- EMAIL:
DSUMNERWBRA@GMAIL.COM -- WEB:
WASATCHBARRELRACINGASSOCIATION.COM

All races will be held at the Spanish Fork Arena at 423 South Main St,
Spanish Fork UT 84660.

All entries will be through
saddlebook from now and on, and

time onlys please enter through
Donnette!

**DATES CAN BE ALTERED OR

CHANGED™*
**Will be held in the Large Indoor
Arena®*

Sunday, January 12, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday January 26, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Saturday, February 1, 2025 -
@ 9am to 2pm
Friday, February 21, 2025
@ 5pm to 10pm
Saturday February 22, 2025
All Day
Sunday March 9, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday April 6, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday May 18, 2025

@9am to 2pm
**WIill be held in the Large Indoor
Arena & The Outdoor Arena**
Sunday June 8, 2025

@ 9am to 2pm
Friday June 13, 2025
@ 5pm to 10pm
Saturday July 5, 2025

@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday August 10, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday August 24, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday September 21, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
**Will be held in the Large Indoor
Arena**

Sunday September 28, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday October 19, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday October 26, 2025
@ 9am to 2pm
Sunday November 2, 2025
All Day
Sunday November 23, 2025
All Day
Saturday November 29, 2025
All Day

Sunday December 14, 2025
All Day




